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Off PeakIndoor Hire

Full Court

Small Court

Quarter Court

Volleyball Court

Badminton/Pickleball Court

Group Fitness Room

Peak

Off PeakOutdoor Hire

All Outdoor Courts

Full Court

Half Court

Peak

$24

$18

$10

$18

$10

$24

$36

$24

$12

$24

$11

$36

$24

$10

$6

$34

$12

$10

Murdoch Club Rates Murdoch Student Rates

Murdoch Staff / Alumni Rates Community Rates

Off PeakIndoor Hire

Full Court

Small Court

Quarter Court

Volleyball Court

Badminton/Pickleball Court

Group Fitness Room

Peak

Off PeakOutdoor Hire

All Outdoor Courts

Full Court

Half Court

Peak

$29

$22

$12

$22

$12

$29

$43

$29

$14

$29

$13

$43

$29

$12

$7

$41

$14

$12

Off PeakIndoor Hire

Full Court

Small Court

Quarter Court

Volleyball Court

Badminton/Pickleball Court

Group Fitness Room

Peak

Off PeakOutdoor Hire

All Outdoor Courts

Full Court

Half Court

Peak

$34

$25

$14

$25

$14

$34

$50

$34

$18

$34

$16

$50

$34

$14

$8

$48

$17

$14

Off PeakIndoor Hire

Full Court

Small Court

Quarter Court

Volleyball Court

Badminton/Pickleball Court

Group Fitness Room

Peak

Off PeakOutdoor Hire

All Outdoor Courts

Full Court

Half Court

Peak

$48

$36

$19

$36

$20

$48

$72

$48

$24

$48

$22

$72

$48

$19

$12

$67

$24

$19

University Sports Facility Hire Fees

All Prices shown are for 1 hour hire.
Peak: 4pm - 10pm Monday to Friday, Weekends 
& Public Holidays

Off Peak: 8am - 4pm Monday to Friday
Murdoch Student Free: 8am - 4pm Monday to 
Friday


